Date Rcvd Bidder
8/7/2024 Dallum Build Co

8/8/2024 Compass Construction NW
8/8/2024 Legacy 6, Inc
8/8/2024 Foundry Construction, LLC
8/8/2024 Lee Contractors
8/8/2024 Western United Civil Group

average cost ----------------- >

Contact

Jay Dallum
Kristy Johnson
James W.
Brylen Bellikva
Randy Lee
Josiah Thomas

S Amount with sales

tax 9.10%
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18,392.92
19,313.00
29,008.02
31,160.20
48,590.64
60,424.00
34,481.46
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% average Notes

53% Disqualified
56%

84%

90%
141%
175% Disqualified



